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SWAN LAKE RANGER DISTRICT
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A A Sale Area Boundary, B1.0

@iM Leave Tree Marking, C2.358#

Species Designation C2.38#

Tractor Logging Specified; B6.42, C6.4#

Skyline Logging Specified; B6.42, C6.4#

Existing Transportation System Road, B5.0

State Highway

Specified Road Reconstruction, A7, B5.0
Specified Road To Be Closed, Earth Berm C5.41#

Specified Road To Be Closed, Gate C5.41#

Keep Road Open, B6.22
Road Restriction, C5.12#

9  Traffic Control Signs B6.33, C6.33
L 2
A

Protect Known Survey Monument, C6.23
Material Source - Stockpile C5.221#

National Forest System Lands
Other Ownership

Machine Fireline and Fuelbreak, C6.7#

Protect Improvement - Trail, B6.22

C6.7#

Fell

Protect Improvements - Utilities B6.2, B6.22, B6.221
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ENTIRE CONTRACT AREAIS A

SPECIAL PROTECTION AREA FOR WILDLIFE, C6.24#
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Unit

Acres

Whole Tree
Yarding

Damaged
Residual

Landing
Cleanup

Slashing

Excavator
Piling

Machine
Fireline

501

5.2 X X X

502

10.5

503

19.8

601

39.9

603

125.3

604

9.3

605

4.5

606

20.6

607

19.0

608

171

609

7.7

610

23.6

611

8.0

612

7.2

701

37.9

702

21.9

x
x
x

703

19.9

704

2.7

705

1.4

706

21.4

707

8.6

708

13.8

801

21.2

802

8.6

803

22.3

805

7.6

806

12.2

807

12.4

808

2.1

809

9.7

810

28.0

811

6.6

812

41.1

813

3.6

814

19.0

815

24.7

816

3.0

817

16.7

818

13.5

819
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