



# How Now Timber Sale

## FLATHEAD NATIONAL FOREST SWAN LAKE RANGER DISTRICT MONTANA

Contour Interval 40'  
1:15,840



- Sale Area Boundary, B1.0
- LTM Leave Tree Marking, C2.358#
- SD Species Designation C2.38#
- T Tractor Logging Specified; B6.42, C6.4#
- S Skyline Logging Specified; B6.42, C6.4#
- Existing Transportation System Road, B5.0
- State Highway
- Specified Road Reconstruction, A7, B5.0
- Specified Road To Be Closed, Earth Berm C5.41#
- Specified Road To Be Closed, Gate C5.41#
- Keep Road Open, B6.22
- Road Restriction, C5.12#
- Traffic Control Signs B6.33, C6.33
- Protect Known Survey Monument, C6.23
- Material Source - Stockpile C5.221#
- National Forest System Lands
- Other Ownership
- M - M - M Machine Fireline and Fuelbreak, C6.7#
- Protect Improvement - Trail, B6.22
- Protect Improvements - Utilities B6.2, B6.22, B6.221

Unit	Acres	C6.7#					
		Whole Tree Yarding	Fell Damaged Residual	Landing Cleanup	Slashing	Excavator Piling	Machine Fireline
501	5.2	X	X	X			
502	10.5	X	X	X			
503	19.8	X	X	X			
601	39.9	X	X	X			
603	125.3	X	X	X			
604	9.3	X	X	X			
605	4.5	X	X	X			
606	20.6	X	X	X			
607	19.0	X	X	X			
608	17.1	X	X	X			
609	7.7	X	X	X			
610	23.6	X	X	X			
611	8.0	X	X	X			
612	7.2	X	X	X			
701	37.9	X	X	X	X	X	X
702	21.9	X	X	X	X	X	X
703	19.9	X	X	X	X	X	X
704	2.7	X	X	X			
705	1.4	X	X	X			
706	21.4	X	X	X			
707	8.6	X	X	X			X
708	13.8	X	X	X	X	X	X
801	21.2	X	X	X			
802	8.6	X	X	X			
803	22.3	X	X	X			
805	7.6	X	X	X			
806	12.2	X	X	X			
807	12.4	X	X	X			X
808	2.1	X	X	X			
809	9.7	X	X	X			
810	28.0	X	X	X			
811	6.6	X	X	X			
812	41.1	X	X	X			
813	3.6	X	X	X			
814	19.0	X	X	X	X		
815	24.7	X	X	X			
816	3.0	X	X	X			
817	16.7	X	X	X			
818	13.5	X	X	X			
819	20.6	X	X	X			

**ENTIRE CONTRACT AREA IS A  
SPECIAL PROTECTION AREA FOR WILDLIFE, C6.24#**